22 Mart 2019 Cuma

5. Kosu Saat:17:30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

5

6

At ismi
OZEKAN(1)

ZEKIOGLUME®)
BUGRAHAN(2)
KIVRAKTAY(5)
CAHIT AGA3)

SAHIVSIN(4)

Yas
4yka

4yaa
4yka
4yaa
4dyka

4yaa

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)45500 &
1.)7.508 £

Orijin(Baba - Anne)

TAVERNOGLU- SATAFAT
DARBE - CAHDE SULTAN
ARASLI- NAZFERVER
DEMRKAZIK - GIGIRTKAN
BLGN- YARENM

UGANBEY - REFIGUL

SARTLI 5/DHOW
2)18.200 ¢
2)3.003 ¢
Siklet Jokey Sahip
56 MER.GELIK M ELI. KURA
55 H.CizIK ELI. KAYA
55 F.YUKSEL CEM KOG
54 I.HKETMVE ENV. UN
55 T.YILDIZ SER. YILDIZHAN
55 AKACMAZ C. SAL. TAVUKCU

GANYAN(1) :1,45 +, SIRALI iKiLi(1/6) 5,40 %, 3. CIFTE(3/1) 8,10 £

58 kg,

3)9.100
3)1.502 ¢

Antrendrii
MGUNDUZELI

VKARAKUS
E.SAV
MBILDIK
MAKBULUT

D.ERGIN

Derece

2.24.70

2.25.05

2.26.34

2.27.09

22744

2.29.81

Gny
1,45

6,35
12,55
8,15
4,00

16,00

Kocaeli Hipdromu (24. Yanis Giinii)

2000 Kum
4)4550 ¢
4)751¢
AGF

5535(1) 4
11893) 6
5215) 2
7084) 5
18082) 1
2.4(6) 3

St

Fark

2 Boy
7 Boy

4 Boy

GGk HP
66

41
40
30
43

33



